
MSAAA 43rd Junior & 33rd Sub Junior State Aquatic Championships 2016  
(held in association with Greater Mumbai Amateur Aquatic Association) 

Event schedule for Saturday 4-Jun-2016 

Venue: Goregaon Sports Club, Mumbai                1 / 18 

SR.NO.1 EVENT NO.4 400 M. Free Style - Boys Group 
I  
RECORD: 04:14.92 Ishaan Jaffer (Mumbai) (2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shaunak Prasade Pune __:___.___ 

2 Aniket Chavan Kolhapur __:___.___ 

3 Anuj Kittur Nashik __:___.___ 

4 Ishaan Jaffer Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Nicolas Fernando Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Vedant Singh Mumbai __:___.___ 

7 Sohum Gosavi Pune __:___.___ 

8 Megh Thakar Pune __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Soham Chopdekar Mumbai __:___.___ 

2 Yash Jadhav Pune __:___.___ 

3 Rishabh Chaubey Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Ashok Gawade Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Ishan Bhujbal Pune __:___.___ 

6 Sampanna Shelar Pune __:___.___ 

7 Nakul Bhoyar Nagpur __:___.___ 

8 Ruturaj Bidkar Solapur __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Aryaman Bhonsale Nagpur __:___.___ 

3 Punit Mahulkar Thane __:___.___ 

4 Bhargav Said Thane __:___.___ 

5 Harshal Khatey Dhule __:___.___ 

6 Neil DSouza Raigad __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Prathmesh Dhuri Thane __:___.___ 

3 Suyash Sawant Raigad __:___.___ 

4 Hitanshu Mehta Raigad __:___.___ 

5 Mayank Raut Wardha __:___.___ 

6 Parinay Bais Nagpur __:___.___ 

 
 

 

 

 

SR.NO.2 EVENT NO.24 400 M. Free Style - Girls 
Group I  
RECORD: 04:36.36 Aakanksha Vora (Mumbai) (2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Muskaan Tolani Mumbai __:___.___ 

2 Harshada Jadhav Kolhapur __:___.___ 

3 Mitali Darda Pune __:___.___ 

4 Rayna Saldanha Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Siddhi Kotwal Nashik __:___.___ 

6 Sakshi Naik Nashik __:___.___ 

7 Mallika Baikerikar Mumbai __:___.___ 

8 Aditi Kadam Thane __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Saniya Raskar Pune __:___.___ 

3 Aditi Nikam Kolhapur __:___.___ 

4 Rugveda Dalvi Kolhapur __:___.___ 

5 Sachi Shetty Pune __:___.___ 

6 Rucha Aphale Pune __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Khoobhi Vachhani Mumbai __:___.___ 

3 Hiteshree Jadeja Thane __:___.___ 

4 Vaishnavi Kudale Pune __:___.___ 

5 Kshitija Raje Pune __:___.___ 

6 Dnyaneshwari Bankar Mumbai __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.3 EVENT NO.44 400 M. Free Style - Boys 
Group II  
RECORD: 04:19.98 Aryan Makhija (Mumbai) (2014) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Parth Medhi Pune __:___.___ 

2 Saheel Gangote Pune __:___.___ 

3 Nirant Patil Kolhapur __:___.___ 

4 Rudransh Mishra Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Aamir Arsiwala Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Utkarsh Hadge Mumbai __:___.___ 

7 Vaishnav Mahadik Mumbai __:___.___ 

8 Pruthviraj Sasane Kolhapur __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Salil Gokhale Mumbai __:___.___ 

2 Manish Khumane Pune __:___.___ 

3 Krishna Gadakh Nashik __:___.___ 

4 Om Thorat Pune __:___.___ 

5 Suyash Godase Satara __:___.___ 

6 Rahul Shinde Pune __:___.___ 

7 Hrishikesh Karmalkar Mumbai __:___.___ 

8 Atharva Shinde Pune __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Jaydeepsingh Jadeja Gondia __:___.___ 

3 Atharva Nayak Thane __:___.___ 

4 Utkarsh Nikam Kolhapur __:___.___ 

5 Pratham Mane Kolhapur __:___.___ 

6 Priyanshu Patil Raigad __:___.___ 

7 Vishwajeet Phalke Raigad __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Soham Chaukaskar Yavatmal __:___.___ 

3 Vinay Kadam Satara __:___.___ 

4 Anurag Kinnake Wardha __:___.___ 

5 Ishaan Mukherjee Thane __:___.___ 

6 Pranay Lokre Thane __:___.___ 

7 Smith Dorlikar Nagpur __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.4 EVENT NO.64 400 M. Free Style - Girls 
Group II  
RECORD: 04:40.76 Rayna Saldanha (Mumbai) (2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Trisha Shingote Pune __:___.___ 

2 Sana Gaya Mumbai __:___.___ 

3 Hitashi Mehta Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Vedika Makhija Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Karvi Gaikwad Kolhapur __:___.___ 

6 Riddhi Hagawane Pune __:___.___ 

7 Shalmali Walujkar Pune __:___.___ 

8 Mrunal Jadhav Satara __:___.___ 

 

 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Alizeh Mehta Mumbai __:___.___ 

3 Zoya Shaikh Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Himani Fadke Nagpur __:___.___ 

5 Devika Mungekar Pune __:___.___ 

6 Vedanti Surve Thane __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Manasi Shringare Kolhapur __:___.___ 

4 Rinky Chahar Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Asmita Mhakave Kolhapur __:___.___ 

6 Sanika Tapkir Thane __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.5 EVENT NO.81 50 M. Free Style - Boys Group 
III  
RECORD: 00:28.51 Viraj Prabhu (Thane) (2010) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aryan Varnekar Satara __:___.___ 

2 Varad Kuvar Nashik __:___.___ 

3 Gaurav Upadhyay Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Angath Sadanah Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Ved Sirmokadam Thane __:___.___ 

6 Amber Malandkar Mumbai __:___.___ 

7 Arjunveer Gupta Mumbai __:___.___ 

8 Hrishikesh Bhoir Mumbai __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aarya Sakhare Nashik __:___.___ 

2 Dhruv Mishra Nagpur __:___.___ 

3 Shreetej Kalekar Satara __:___.___ 

4 Vedant Shriwas Amravati __:___.___ 

5 Advait Gawade Pune __:___.___ 

6 Manav Gupta Mumbai __:___.___ 

7 Parth Chupkar Pune __:___.___ 

8 Parth Punde Pune __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aditya Thete Amravati __:___.___ 

2 Arya Kulkarni Pune __:___.___ 

3 Aryan Jadhav Pune __:___.___ 

4 Suryaji Bodake Kolhapur __:___.___ 

5 Tanish Kudale Pune __:___.___ 

6 Kalpit Singh Thane __:___.___ 

7 Aarjav Patil Kolhapur __:___.___ 

8 Kashinath Gawade Sindhudurg __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Prasad Bhosale Kolhapur __:___.___ 

2 Achyut Gode Nagpur __:___.___ 

3 Neel Kulkarni Thane __:___.___ 

4 Tushar Parmar Nagpur __:___.___ 

5 Balaji Patil Kolhapur __:___.___ 

6 Parth Didmise Nashik __:___.___ 

7 Mihir Shah Thane __:___.___ 

8 Roman Sheikh Wardha __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Abheerkumar Datta Raigad __:___.___ 

3 Atharva Lodhi Raigad __:___.___ 

4 Vinay Chaughule Jalgaon __:___.___ 

5 Devesh Raut Wardha __:___.___ 

6 Tarak Nikule Nagpur __:___.___ 

7 Shravan Thakur Raigad __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Tanay Kabra Buldana __:___.___ 

3 Tanaji Badadkar Chandrapur __:___.___ 

4 Kurshna Dhavle Beed __:___.___ 

5 Kaivalya Trimbake Solapur __:___.___ 

6 Piyush Pimpalshend Chandrapur __:___.___ 

7 Pratik Bang Nashik __:___.___ 

 
 

 

 

SR.NO.6 EVENT NO.93 50 M. Free Style - Girls Group 
III  
RECORD: 00:29.70 Kenisha Gupta (Mumbai) (2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Siyaa Shetty Pune __:___.___ 

2 Shruti Thakur Pune __:___.___ 

3 Avani Hayatnagarkar Pune __:___.___ 

4 Aakanksha Shah Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Seeya Bijlani Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Antara Kothare Mumbai __:___.___ 

7 Meghana Kumthekar Pune __:___.___ 

8 Medinee Joshi Pune __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Asmi Desai Kolhapur __:___.___ 

2 Nishka Mehta Mumbai __:___.___ 

3 Stuti Bhatia Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Arya Kripalani Thane __:___.___ 

5 Suhani Bakshi Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Khushi Patel Mumbai __:___.___ 

7 Shravani Harer Thane __:___.___ 

8 Drishti Bisht Thane __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Riya Patil Ratnagiri __:___.___ 

2 Shambhavi Kadam Raigad __:___.___ 

3 Sabiha Chimthalwala Nagpur __:___.___ 

4 Yanickaa Shetty Thane __:___.___ 

5 Harshada Shaniware Nagpur __:___.___ 

6 Sana Neware Nagpur __:___.___ 

7 Shriya Pakale Ratnagiri __:___.___ 

8 Resha Reddi Gadchiroli __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Aakansha Shinde Kolhapur __:___.___ 

3 Shravani Khutwad Sindhudurg __:___.___ 

4 Prasheeta Tare Raigad __:___.___ 

5 Nikita Patil Kolhapur __:___.___ 

6 Pranjali Kadave Raigad __:___.___ 

7 Disha Wadhawani Kolhapur __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Vedika Shinde Chandrapur __:___.___ 

3 Devanshi Parmar Gondia __:___.___ 

4 Roshni Ramteke Gadchiroli __:___.___ 

5 Shivalika Vishnoi Gadchiroli __:___.___ 

6 Jill Patel Gondia __:___.___ 

7 Vaibhavi Desai Nashik __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.7 EVENT NO.110 200 M. Individual Medley - 
Boys Group IV  
RECORD: 02:46.97 Armaan Sikka (Mumbai) (2014) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Chaitanya Patil Pune __:___.___ 

2 Utkarsh Gor Pune __:___.___ 

3 Ashwin Jaiswar Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Atharva Jarange Thane __:___.___ 

5 Ronak Sawant Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Krish Katija Thane __:___.___ 

7 Ameya Palamwar Pune __:___.___ 

8 Prithvi Poojary Mumbai __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Anagh Wankhade Wardha __:___.___ 

2 Priyansh Jain Mumbai __:___.___ 

3 Geet Kothari Thane __:___.___ 

4 Harshwardhan Chavan Pune __:___.___ 

5 Rishabh Asudani Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Soham Kulkarni Nashik __:___.___ 

7 Praneet Naik Nashik __:___.___ 

8 Veer Mehta Mumbai __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Ranveer Patil Kolhapur __:___.___ 

3 Karan Bobade Satara __:___.___ 

4 Herschelle Sharma Raigad __:___.___ 

5 Om Mane Satara __:___.___ 

6 Kavya Charlewar Nagpur __:___.___ 

 

 

 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Om Wakhare Wardha __:___.___ 

4 Aarya Desai Raigad __:___.___ 

5 Soham Patil Raigad __:___.___ 

6 Siddhant Bodele Nagpur __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.8 EVENT NO.118 200 M. Individual Medley - 
Girls Group IV  
RECORD: 02:50.70 Sanjiti Saha (Mumbai) (2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Savar Akuskar Thane __:___.___ 

2 Shamli Pardeshi Thane __:___.___ 

3 Nitya Khinvasara Pune __:___.___ 

4 Anaya Punamiya Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Kiara Bangera Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Pushya Sahajwani Mumbai __:___.___ 

7 Abha Mirashi Thane __:___.___ 

8 Lynsey Fernandes Thane __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Dhirija More Kolhapur __:___.___ 

2 Rhea Shingote Pune __:___.___ 

3 Diva Punjabi Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Samriddha Dutta Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Dia Makhecha Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Anushka Patil Kolhapur __:___.___ 

7 Anushka Dhatrak Nashik __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Muskan Deshwal Raigad __:___.___ 

3 Avani Sankusale Raigad __:___.___ 

4 Parimore Patil Pune __:___.___ 

5 Nandini Menkal Pune __:___.___ 

6 Samruddhi Jadhav Kolhapur __:___.___ 

7 Prisha Pawar Kolhapur __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.9 EVENT NO.11 100 M. Back Stroke - Boys 
Group I  
RECORD: 01:02.69 Neel Gunde (Pune) (2014) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Atharva Surve Thane __:___.___ 

2 Mehlam Ghadialy Thane __:___.___ 

3 Aditya Ghosh Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Siddhant Khopde Thane __:___.___ 

5 Ryan Pinto Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Dhanayush Raninga Mumbai __:___.___ 

7 Parth Manapure Nagpur __:___.___ 

8 Divij Tekawade Pune __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Heer Shah Mumbai __:___.___ 

2 Swayambhu Dhuri Pune __:___.___ 

3 Kuldip Patil Dhule __:___.___ 

4 Rajwardhan Naik Kolhapur __:___.___ 

5 Sahil Joshi Pune __:___.___ 

6 Jeevak Waghmare Nashik __:___.___ 

7 Aditya Desai Kolhapur __:___.___ 

8 Soham Nair Mumbai __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Rajmalhar Vhatkar Kolhapur __:___.___ 

3 Prithviraj Patil Kolhapur __:___.___ 

4 Aman Shaikh Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Parth Gore Pune __:___.___ 

6 Piyush Barhanpurkar Pune __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Darshan Angane Sindhudurg __:___.___ 

3 Vidit Shah Raigad __:___.___ 

4 Mayuresh Kadam Satara __:___.___ 

5 Vivek Shelke Raigad __:___.___ 

6 Siddhesh Dhanawade Raigad __:___.___ 

 
 

 

 

 

SR.NO.10 EVENT NO.31 100 M. Back Stroke - Girls 
Group I  
RECORD: 01:08.53 Jyotsna Pansare (Thane) (2011) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Esha Vinerkar Thane __:___.___ 

2 Tejaswita Bhardwaj Mumbai __:___.___ 

3 Trisha Karkhanis Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Shruti Pusalkar Thane __:___.___ 

5 Yuga Birnale Pune __:___.___ 

6 Ariesa Mongia Mumbai __:___.___ 

7 Yugandhara Shirke Kolhapur __:___.___ 

8 Sharayu Fartode Nagpur __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Angel Lobo Pune __:___.___ 

3 Advika Ramesh Pune __:___.___ 

4 Shraddha Menon Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Harshi Shroff Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Prerana Divekar Pune __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Shweta More Ratnagiri __:___.___ 

3 Gayatri Wadyalkar Chandrapur __:___.___ 

4 Maitreyee Mulay Pune __:___.___ 

5 Seerat Luggani Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Shavya Yadav Aurangabad __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.11 EVENT NO.51 100 M. Back Stroke - Boys 
Group II  
RECORD: 01:07.61 Dhanayush Raninga (Mumbai) 
(2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Prasanna Khedkar Pune __:___.___ 

2 Rajveer Motta Thane __:___.___ 

3 Pruthviraj Sasane Kolhapur __:___.___ 

4 Aaryan Bhosale Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Karan Dharmadhikari Kolhapur __:___.___ 

6 Vedant Bapna Mumbai __:___.___ 

7 Gaurav Chavan Kolhapur __:___.___ 

8 Shubham Lullu Thane __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shubham Dhaigude Pune __:___.___ 

2 Manas Chorge Mumbai __:___.___ 

3 Rohit Patil Pune __:___.___ 

4 Parth Medhi Pune __:___.___ 

5 Dev Ambokar Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Siddhant Patki Kolhapur __:___.___ 

7 Arnav Agrawal Mumbai __:___.___ 

8 Bhavik Baruah Mumbai __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Anmol Marathe Raigad __:___.___ 

3 Yadnit Ware Ratnagiri __:___.___ 

4 Vinay Kadam Satara __:___.___ 

5 Amey Chandorkar Satara __:___.___ 

6 Raj Patil Raigad __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Dhawal Kamble Wardha __:___.___ 

4 Rugved Patil Raigad __:___.___ 

5 Vedant Saraf Amravati __:___.___ 

6 Gaurav Udan Beed __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.12 EVENT NO.71 100 M. Back Stroke - Girls 
Group II  
RECORD: 01:12.18 Kavya Bhandekar (Pune) (2009) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Kanishka Shokeen Pune __:___.___ 

2 Madhura Agte Pune __:___.___ 

3 Sana Gaya Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Isha Kadhi Thane __:___.___ 

5 Nishtha Agarwal Pune __:___.___ 

6 Jispa Doshi Mumbai __:___.___ 

7 Keya Mody Mumbai __:___.___ 

8 Mallika Sinha Thane __:___.___ 

 

 

 

 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Naqiyya Hamid Pune __:___.___ 

2 Sayali Naik Nashik __:___.___ 

3 Mrunal Jadhav Satara __:___.___ 

4 Girija Dodmani Satara __:___.___ 

5 Riya Tanna Thane __:___.___ 

6 Muskaan Patel Mumbai __:___.___ 

7 Khushi Jain Mumbai __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Tejal Kumari Raigad __:___.___ 

3 Kriti Pandey Raigad __:___.___ 

4 Aditi Shah Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Manasi Shringare Kolhapur __:___.___ 

6 Rhythm Grover Raigad __:___.___ 

7 Asavari Suryawanshi Kolhapur __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.13 EVENT NO.90 200 M. Individual Medley - 
Boys Group III  
RECORD: 02:37.88 Aryan Makhija (Mumbai) (2012) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Soham Athalye Mumbai __:___.___ 

2 Sabyasachi Panigrahi Pune __:___.___ 

3 Varad Kuvar Nashik __:___.___ 

4 Armaan Sikka Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Anvesh Prasade Pune __:___.___ 

6 Arvind Inamdar Thane __:___.___ 

7 Amber Malandkar Mumbai __:___.___ 

8 Atharva . Shinde Satara __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Mayank Kulkarni Thane __:___.___ 

2 Varad Pawar Mumbai __:___.___ 

3 Nirav Heliya Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Atharva Mohite Thane __:___.___ 

5 Aditya Shah Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Suryaji Bodake Kolhapur __:___.___ 

7 Nachiket Waghmare Thane __:___.___ 

8 Arnav Mundle Pune __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Amar Akhare Amravati __:___.___ 

2 Aarjav Patil Kolhapur __:___.___ 

3 Dev Dabhade Pune __:___.___ 

4 Parth Patil Kolhapur __:___.___ 

5 Kashinath Gawade Sindhudurg __:___.___ 

6 Nirbhay Patil Raigad __:___.___ 

7 Tushar Parmar Nagpur __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Anuj Ugale Nashik __:___.___ 

2 Nakul Palkar Aurangabad __:___.___ 

3 Shravan Thakur Raigad __:___.___ 

4 Tahir Mullani Kolhapur __:___.___ 

5 Atharva Lodhi Raigad __:___.___ 

6 Nidhish Mhapsekar Thane __:___.___ 

7 Anant Shinde Aurangabad __:___.___ 

SR.NO.14 EVENT NO.102 200 M. Individual Medley - 
Girls Group III  
RECORD: 02:40.29 Kenisha Gupta (Mumbai) (2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aanya Wala Mumbai __:___.___ 

2 Zaara Jabbar Thane __:___.___ 

3 Kareena Shankta Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Seeya Bijlani Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Sanjiiti Saha Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Aashni Joshi Thane __:___.___ 

7 Apeksha Fernandes Mumbai __:___.___ 

8 Ananya Pandey Mumbai __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Spruha Shugote Pune __:___.___ 

3 Asmi Desai Kolhapur __:___.___ 

4 Neha Sagare Pune __:___.___ 

5 Labdhi Lunkade Pune __:___.___ 

6 Rudranshi Madiwale Pune __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Lavanya Nalwade Kolhapur __:___.___ 

4 Mahek Sohil Nashik __:___.___ 

5 Sana Neware Nagpur __:___.___ 

6 Swarali Mhatre Raigad __:___.___ 

SR.NO.15 EVENT NO.1 50 M. Free Style - Boys Group 
I  
RECORD: 00:24.65 Viraj Prabhu (Thane) (2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Nachiket Buzruk Nashik __:___.___ 

2 Ajinkya Girase Nashik __:___.___ 

3 Sahil Pawar Pune __:___.___ 

4 Siddharth Sankhe Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Saumya Vora Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Neel Roy Mumbai __:___.___ 

7 Aniket Jagtap Mumbai __:___.___ 

8 Mihir Ambre Pune __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Nikhil Boloor Thane __:___.___ 

2 Pujesh Dafle Wardha __:___.___ 

3 Mayank Chaphekar Thane __:___.___ 

4 Aniket Chavan Kolhapur __:___.___ 

5 Mufaddal Kapasi Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Divyam Vora Mumbai __:___.___ 

7 Harshwardhan Naik Kolhapur __:___.___ 

8 Aryan Kedare Thane __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Parth Gore Pune __:___.___ 

2 Bhargav Said Thane __:___.___ 

3 Parth Manapure Nagpur __:___.___ 

4 Bhushan Patil Raigad __:___.___ 

5 Bhagesh Kuthe Raigad __:___.___ 

6 Sanket Sakhare Amravati __:___.___ 

7 Satyajeet Kumthekar Pune __:___.___ 

8 Kartikeya Katrojwar Nashik __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Nachiket Batwe Nagpur __:___.___ 

2 Parth Bhonsale Nagpur __:___.___ 

3 Abhishek Sardesai Pune __:___.___ 

4 Vaibhav Kuthe Raigad __:___.___ 

5 Punit Mahulkar Thane __:___.___ 

6 Kuldip Patil Dhule __:___.___ 

7 Ashish Kadam Thane __:___.___ 

8 Harshal Khatey Dhule __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Devadatta Patil Jalgaon __:___.___ 

2 Rohit Udan Beed __:___.___ 

3 Harsh Chaudhari Jalgaon __:___.___ 

4 Shyam Warade Nagpur __:___.___ 

5 Mayank Raut Wardha __:___.___ 

6 Sairaj . Patil Sindhudurg __:___.___ 

7 Akshay Sarode Jalgaon __:___.___ 

8 Yash Tone Sangli __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Dip Gosavi Buldana __:___.___ 

2 Kalash Changal Buldana __:___.___ 

3 Dhairyaasheel Amte Sindhudurg __:___.___ 

4 Sarvesh Ingale Gadchiroli __:___.___ 

5 Sidhesh Metar Sindhudurg __:___.___ 

6 Yashodham Chavan Sindhudurg __:___.___ 

7 Yash Gavade Buldana __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 7 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Shubham Jagdale Nashik __:___.___ 

3 Shaunak Joshi Aurangabad __:___.___ 

4 Abhishek Ingle Buldana __:___.___ 

5 Aayush Parikh Buldana __:___.___ 

6 Ajaysingh Pal Aurangabad __:___.___ 

7 Advait Agashe Nashik __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.16 EVENT NO.21 50 M. Free Style - Girls 
Group I  
RECORD: 00:27.43 Avantika Chavan (Mumbai) (2013) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Mallika Baikerikar Mumbai __:___.___ 

2 Rutuja Desai Kolhapur __:___.___ 

3 Yugandhara Shirke Kolhapur __:___.___ 

4 Shruti Pusalkar Thane __:___.___ 

5 Sadhvi Dhuri Pune __:___.___ 

6 Mitali Darda Pune __:___.___ 

7 Sachi Shetty Pune __:___.___ 

8 Apeksha Shrirao Thane __:___.___ 

 

 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Akshata Kamath Mumbai __:___.___ 

2 Ariesa Mongia Mumbai __:___.___ 

3 Ravija Singal Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Rupal Bhujade Nagpur __:___.___ 

5 Riddhi Parmar Nagpur __:___.___ 

6 Aditee Kadam Thane __:___.___ 

7 Siddhi Vanmali Thane __:___.___ 

8 Ishani Kumar Mumbai __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Riya Pande Mumbai __:___.___ 

2 Vaishnavi Desai Thane __:___.___ 

3 Esha Vinerkar Thane __:___.___ 

4 Ahilya Chavan Kolhapur __:___.___ 

5 Sharayu Fartode Nagpur __:___.___ 

6 Akshda Galande Nashik __:___.___ 

7 Aditi Nikam Kolhapur __:___.___ 

8 Rohini Ramteke Gadchiroli __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Sonali Matte Chandrapur __:___.___ 

3 Ishwari Kadu Raigad __:___.___ 

4 Pournima Patil Raigad __:___.___ 

5 Mrunmayee Gharat Raigad __:___.___ 

6 Rashi Trimbake Solapur __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Shweta More Ratnagiri __:___.___ 

4 Gauri Wadyalkar Chandrapur __:___.___ 

5 Gayatri Wadyalkar Chandrapur __:___.___ 

6 Rashmi Bhole Jalgaon __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.17 EVENT NO.41 50 M. Free Style - Boys 
Group II  
RECORD: 00:25.99 Veerdhawal Khade (Kol) (2005) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Vaishnav Mahadik Mumbai __:___.___ 

2 Om Thorat Pune __:___.___ 

3 Prasanna Khedekar Pune __:___.___ 

4 Vinit Mane Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Rishabh Rao Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Nirant Patil Kolhapur __:___.___ 

7 Dhruv Patel Thane __:___.___ 

8 Rohit Patil Pune __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aatharv Deshmukh Kolhapur __:___.___ 

2 Manish Khumane Pune __:___.___ 

3 Omkar Raut Thane __:___.___ 

4 Laksh Puri Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Pushpak Lande Nagpur __:___.___ 

6 Saurabh Kamble Pune __:___.___ 

7 Om Gawand Mumbai __:___.___ 

8 Allen Andrew Mumbai __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Vedant Bhombe Amravati __:___.___ 

2 Hrishikesh Gulve Thane __:___.___ 

3 Kaushik Malandkar Kolhapur __:___.___ 

4 Siddhant Patki Kolhapur __:___.___ 

5 Vinay Kadam Satara __:___.___ 

6 Premsagar Chavan Ratnagiri __:___.___ 

7 Chetan Patil Jalgaon __:___.___ 

8 Rugved Patil Raigad __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Ganesh Dumbre Thane __:___.___ 

2 Sameer Sheikh Wardha __:___.___ 

3 Abhishek Lohkare Nagpur __:___.___ 

4 Mukul Shinde Satara __:___.___ 

5 Kshitij Sahu Thane __:___.___ 

6 Trayadh Khandalkar Thane __:___.___ 

7 Yadnit Ware Ratnagiri __:___.___ 

8 Tejas Chede Amravati __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Harshal Wankhede Washim __:___.___ 

2 Vishwajeet Phalke Raigad __:___.___ 

3 Rewannath Patil Jalgaon __:___.___ 

4 Aryan Sabane Wardha __:___.___ 

5 Jaydeepsingh Jadeja Gondia __:___.___ 

6 Gatik Patil Jalgaon __:___.___ 

7 Anurag Kinnake Wardha __:___.___ 

8 Gaurav Singh Nagpur __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Omkar Shelate Sindhudurg __:___.___ 

2 Prathamesh Kadave Raigad __:___.___ 

3 Vaidik Thadkar Washim __:___.___ 

4 Sahil Tarale Wardha __:___.___ 

5 Mohomd Uziar Nagpur __:___.___ 

6 Manthan Khobe Wardha __:___.___ 

7 Aditya Lele Sindhudurg __:___.___ 

8 Ritesh Tyade Jalgaon __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 7 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Raviraj Mane Buldana __:___.___ 

2 Yash Hinge Buldana __:___.___ 

3 Anurag Bharadkar Chandrapur __:___.___ 

4 Soham Chaukaskar Yavatmal __:___.___ 

5 Pranay Karekar Chandrapur __:___.___ 

6 Sahibsingh Bains Chandrapur __:___.___ 

7 Omesh Khadule Buldana __:___.___ 

8 Abhirbhanu Dharwadkar Aurangabad __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.18 EVENT NO.61 50 M. Free Style - Girls 
Group II  
RECORD: 00:28.57 Lekha Kamat (Thane) (2005) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Diya Sawant Sindhudurg __:___.___ 

2 Karvi Gaikwad Kolhapur __:___.___ 

3 Payal Shrirao Thane __:___.___ 

4 Kenisha Gupta Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Nandini Petkar Pune __:___.___ 

6 Madhura Agte Pune __:___.___ 

7 Keya Mody Mumbai __:___.___ 

8 Trisha Shingote Pune __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Netra Bhat Thane __:___.___ 

2 Mrunal Jadhav Satara __:___.___ 

3 Efiya Hakwale Kolhapur __:___.___ 

4 Kasturi Chaughule Jalgaon __:___.___ 

5 Kanishka Shokeen Pune __:___.___ 

6 Tanvi Pednekar Mumbai __:___.___ 

7 Alizeh Mehta Mumbai __:___.___ 

8 Stuti Daga Mumbai __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Gunjan Karakwar Wardha __:___.___ 

2 Swaranjali Pawar Satara __:___.___ 

3 Manaswini Mohite Nagpur __:___.___ 

4 Diya Dixon Pune __:___.___ 

5 Muskaan Patel Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Neha Ghate Nagpur __:___.___ 

7 Maitreyee More Thane __:___.___ 

8 Anushka Bhosale Kolhapur __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shruti Musane Beed __:___.___ 

2 Shrutika Kathawate Amravati __:___.___ 

3 Janhavi Chavan Amravati __:___.___ 

4 Manjiri More Thane __:___.___ 

5 Vaibhavi Lad Kolhapur __:___.___ 

6 Bhargavi Wadkar Sindhudurg __:___.___ 

7 Kriti Pandey Raigad __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Pranjal Meshram Nagpur __:___.___ 

2 Natasha Navle Buldana __:___.___ 

3 Radhika Bhoyar Nagpur __:___.___ 

4 Kirti Hambir Raigad __:___.___ 

5 Janhavi Vibhandik Raigad __:___.___ 

6 Divya Laddhad Buldana __:___.___ 

7 Samruddhi Katwe Aurangabad __:___.___ 

 

INTERVAL 

 

 

SR.NO.19 EVENT NO.15 200 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Boys Group I  
RECORD: 02:11.81 Arjun Murlidharan (Pune) (2004) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Atharv Agrawal Mumbai __:___.___ 

2 Aman Shaikh Mumbai __:___.___ 

3 Nicolas Fernando Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Prajwal Wagh Kolhapur __:___.___ 

5 Prathamesh More Kolhapur __:___.___ 

6 Nachiket Buzruk Nashik __:___.___ 

7 Nikhil Boloor Thane __:___.___ 

8 Jay Ekbote Thane __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Sampanna Shelar Pune __:___.___ 

3 Soham Chopdekar Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Prathamesh Sonar Pune __:___.___ 

5 Vishal Narwade Pune __:___.___ 

6 Shivam Warade Nagpur __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Prajjwal Shinde Satara __:___.___ 

4 Rishabh Chaubey Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Eknath Meshram Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Jeevak Waghmare Nashik __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.20 EVENT NO.35 200 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Girls Group I  
RECORD: 02:29.82 Rujuta Bhatt (Mumbai) (2013) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Sakshi Naik Nashik __:___.___ 

2 Samruddhi Shendure Kolhapur __:___.___ 

3 Nikita Rane Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Trisha Karkhanis Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Radhika Gawde Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Nupur Kadam Thane __:___.___ 

7 Abha Deshpande Kolhapur __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Dnyaneshwari Bankar Mumbai __:___.___ 

3 Harshi Shroff Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Kshitija Raje Pune __:___.___ 

5 Vaidehi Naphade Pune __:___.___ 

6 Sagarika Rawat Mumbai __:___.___ 

7 Anuja Ugale Nashik __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.21 EVENT NO.55 200 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Boys Group II  
RECORD: 02:20.80 Nachiket Buzuruk (Nasik) (2004) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Yash Sonak Thane __:___.___ 

2 Sudarshan Hasthak Mumbai __:___.___ 

3 Avadhoot Parulekar Kolhapur __:___.___ 

4 Aamir Arsiwala Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Aaryan Bhosale Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Adit Rambhia Mumbai __:___.___ 

7 Atharva Deshmukhe Kolhapur __:___.___ 

8 Hrishikesh Karmalkar Mumbai __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Jaresh Ghag Kolhapur __:___.___ 

3 Tanmay Thakur Pune __:___.___ 

4 Samyak Narnaware Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Raj Umathe Amravati __:___.___ 

6 Abhishek Lohkare Nagpur __:___.___ 

7 Bharat Mesawat Nagpur __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Dhawal Kamble Wardha __:___.___ 

3 Shivtej Pawar Kolhapur __:___.___ 

4 Atharva Nayak Thane __:___.___ 

5 Yash Bafna Pune __:___.___ 

6 Ved Swami Pune __:___.___ 

7 Pratham Mane Kolhapur __:___.___ 

 
 

 

 

 

SR.NO.22 EVENT NO.75 200 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Girls Group II  
RECORD: 02:32.73 Aakanksha Vora (Mumbai) (2012) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Vedanti Surve Thane __:___.___ 

3 Riya Taori Pune __:___.___ 

4 Saee Patil Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Isha Radia Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Khushi Deshmukh Mumbai __:___.___ 

7 Maitrayani Bhosale Mumbai __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Sneha Parab Mumbai __:___.___ 

3 Pradhi Bobade Satara __:___.___ 

4 Arya Pilkhane Pune __:___.___ 

5 Tejas Ghag Kolhapur __:___.___ 

6 Zoya Shaikh Mumbai __:___.___ 

7 Maithily Jadhav Amravati __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.23 EVENT NO.16 200 M. Individual Medley - 
Boys Group I  
RECORD: 02:13.92 Jason Smith (Mumbai) (2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Nikhil Boloor Thane __:___.___ 

2 Dhanayush Raninga Mumbai __:___.___ 

3 Mayank Chaphekar Thane __:___.___ 

4 Neel Roy Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Aditya Ghosh Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Saumya Vora Mumbai __:___.___ 

7 Prasad Kandul Pune __:___.___ 

8 Sohum Gosavi Pune __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Varun Patel Mumbai __:___.___ 

3 Soham Nair Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Jeevak Waghmare Nashik __:___.___ 

5 Akash Watkar Pune __:___.___ 

6 Anuj Kittur Nashik __:___.___ 

7 Jay Ekbote Thane __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Mayuresh Kadam Satara __:___.___ 

3 Abhinandan Dalvi Raigad __:___.___ 

4 Sarvesh Ingale Gadchiroli __:___.___ 

5 Atharva Dhengse Pune __:___.___ 

6 Shaunak Sakhare Amravati __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.24 EVENT NO.36 200 M. Individual Medley - 
Girls Group I  
RECORD: 02:37.95 Yuga Birnale (Pune) (2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Rutuja Talegaokar Nagpur __:___.___ 

2 Jyoti Patil Mumbai __:___.___ 

3 Muskaan Tolani Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Aarti Patil Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Yuga Birnale Pune __:___.___ 

6 Ariesa Mongia Mumbai __:___.___ 

7 Mitali Darda Pune __:___.___ 

8 Yukta Vakhariya Pune __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Abha Deshpande Kolhapur __:___.___ 

2 Nikia Rane Mumbai __:___.___ 

3 Nupur Kadam Thane __:___.___ 

4 Aditi Kadam Thane __:___.___ 

5 Pranjal Tathawade Pune __:___.___ 

6 Aaliya Kuwawala Pune __:___.___ 

7 Harshada Jadhav Kolhapur __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Gayatri Wadyalkar Chandrapur __:___.___ 

2 Pournima Patil Raigad __:___.___ 

3 Ahilya Chavan Kolhapur __:___.___ 

4 Mallika Baikerikar Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Anvita Nikam Kolhapur __:___.___ 

6 Esha Vinerkar Thane __:___.___ 

7 Sonali Matte Chandrapur __:___.___ 

 
 

 

 

 

SR.NO.25 EVENT NO.56 200 M. Individual Medley - 
Boys Group II  
RECORD: 02:19.01 Neel Roy (Mumbai) (2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Siddhant Patki Kolhapur __:___.___ 

2 Vedant Parekh Mumbai __:___.___ 

3 Omkar Raut Thane __:___.___ 

4 Karan Dharmadhikari Kolhapur __:___.___ 

5 Utkarsh Hadge Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Pruthviraj Sasane Kolhapur __:___.___ 

7 Manas Chorge Mumbai __:___.___ 

8 Arjun Khinvasra Pune __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Atharva Deshmukhe Kolhapur __:___.___ 

2 Prathamesh Kadave Raigad __:___.___ 

3 Sudarshan Hasthak Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Saksham Jha Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Sahil Phengse Pune __:___.___ 

6 Akshat Solanki Pune __:___.___ 

7 Devesh Jangam Pune __:___.___ 

8 Suyash Godase Satara __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Vishwajeet Phalke Raigad __:___.___ 

2 Dhawal Kamble Wardha __:___.___ 

3 Anish Naikwade Pune __:___.___ 

4 Deepak Patil Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Mukul Shinde Satara __:___.___ 

6 Sameer Sheikh Wardha __:___.___ 

7 Anmol Marathe Raigad __:___.___ 

SR.NO.26 EVENT NO.76 200 M. Individual Medley - 
Girls Group II  
RECORD: 02:37.85 Aakansha Vora (Mumbai) (2012) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Diya Sawant Sindhudurg __:___.___ 

2 Maitrayani Bhosale Mumbai __:___.___ 

3 Nishtha Agarwal Pune __:___.___ 

4 Kenisha Gupta Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Isha Radia Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Riya Taori Pune __:___.___ 

7 Himani Fadke Nagpur __:___.___ 

8 Vaishnavi More Pune __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Pradhi Bobade Satara __:___.___ 

3 Neha Ghate Nagpur __:___.___ 

4 DashmeetKaur Khokhar Pune __:___.___ 

5 Shweta Jaiswar Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Tanvi Pednekar Mumbai __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Isha Darkhande Chandrapur __:___.___ 

3 Anushka Bhosale Kolhapur __:___.___ 

4 Gunjan Karakwar Wardha __:___.___ 

5 Khushi Kumar Raigad __:___.___ 

6 Natasha Navle Buldana __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.27 EVENT NO.109 50 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Boys Group IV  
RECORD: 00:32.31 Anvesh Prasade (Pune) (2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Arnav Bhadekar Pune __:___.___ 

2 Praneet Naik Nashik __:___.___ 

3 Utkarsh Gor Pune __:___.___ 

4 Ronak Sawant Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Prithvi Poojary Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Ameya Palamwar Pune __:___.___ 

7 Aryan Dinakaran Mumbai __:___.___ 

8 Atharva Jarange Thane __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Chaitanya Patil Pune __:___.___ 

2 Soham Kulkarni Nashik __:___.___ 

3 Ashwin Jaiswar Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Rishabh Asudani Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Priyansh Jain Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Krish Katija Thane __:___.___ 

7 Anagh Wankhade Wardha __:___.___ 

8 Yashraj Chougule Kolhapur __:___.___ 

 

 

 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Parth Kate Kolhapur __:___.___ 

2 Herschelle Sharma Raigad __:___.___ 

3 Gururaj Naik Thane __:___.___ 

4 Shubham Jadhav Pune __:___.___ 

5 Rajwardhan Patil Kolhapur __:___.___ 

6 Geet Kothari Thane __:___.___ 

7 Dhruv Gawandalkar Sindhudurg __:___.___ 

8 Om Mane Satara __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Prajwal Mhatre Raigad __:___.___ 

3 Aarya Desai Raigad __:___.___ 

4 Aashaya Shinde Sindhudurg __:___.___ 

5 Karan Bobade Satara __:___.___ 

6 Om Wakhare Wardha __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Garav Ranjit Nagpur __:___.___ 

3 Navinya Thool Nagpur __:___.___ 

4 Omkar Kamble Yavatmal __:___.___ 

5 Aditya Hipparge Solapur __:___.___ 

6 Kavya Charlewar Nagpur __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.28 EVENT NO.117 50 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Girls Group IV  
RECORD: 00:34.14 Palak Dhami (Mumbai) (2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Samriddha Dutta Mumbai __:___.___ 

2 Savar Akuskar Thane __:___.___ 

3 Abha Mirashi Thane __:___.___ 

4 Pushya Sahajwani Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Kiara Bangera Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Nitya Khinvasara Pune __:___.___ 

7 Anaya Punamiya Mumbai __:___.___ 

8 Diva Punjabi Mumbai __:___.___ 

 

 

 

 

 



MSAAA 43rd Junior & 33rd Sub Junior State Aquatic Championships 2016  
(held in association with Greater Mumbai Amateur Aquatic Association) 

Event schedule for Saturday 4-Jun-2016 

Venue: Goregaon Sports Club, Mumbai                14 / 18 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Lynsey Fernandes Thane __:___.___ 

2 Shravani Walawalkar Sindhudurg __:___.___ 

3 Shamli Pardeshi Thane __:___.___ 

4 Anushka Dhatrak Nashik __:___.___ 

5 Siya Shetty Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Anushka Patil Kolhapur __:___.___ 

7 Parimore Patil Pune __:___.___ 

8 Nandini Menkal Pune __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Samruddhi Jadhav Kolhapur __:___.___ 

3 Aanvi Khare Pune __:___.___ 

4 Dhirija More Kolhapur __:___.___ 

5 Rhea Shingote Pune __:___.___ 

6 Avani Sankusale Raigad __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Riya Thale Raigad __:___.___ 

4 Prisha Pawar Kolhapur __:___.___ 

5 Muskan Deshwal Raigad __:___.___ 

6 Yashvi Kharat Thane __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.29 EVENT NO.84 50 M. Breast Stroke - Boys 
Group III  
RECORD: 00:34.85 Viraj Prabhu (Thane) (2010) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Swanand Khanolkar Mumbai __:___.___ 

2 L. Shresht Mumbai __:___.___ 

3 Rachit Rambhia Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Srish Maulik Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Aditya Jadhav Satara __:___.___ 

6 Ved Sirmokadam Thane __:___.___ 

7 Aryaman Parpia Mumbai __:___.___ 

8 Vinay Chaughule Jalgaon __:___.___ 

 

 

 

 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Balaji Patil Kolhapur __:___.___ 

2 Tushar Parmar Nagpur __:___.___ 

3 Bhaskar Ohol Pune __:___.___ 

4 Anish Patwardhan Pune __:___.___ 

5 Malhar Atre Pune __:___.___ 

6 Amar Akhare Amravati __:___.___ 

7 Sanmay Ruikar Wardha __:___.___ 

8 Shardul Thakurdesai Pune __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Nachiket Waghmare Thane __:___.___ 

2 Indrajeet Patmekar Kolhapur __:___.___ 

3 Aman Sayyed Pune __:___.___ 

4 Hardik Sawant Pune __:___.___ 

5 Varad Patil Kolhapur __:___.___ 

6 Devesh Raut Wardha __:___.___ 

7 Sujal Patil Kolhapur __:___.___ 

8 Sarth Nikam Raigad __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Piyush Pimpalshend Chandrapur __:___.___ 

2 Agrim Solanki Mumbai __:___.___ 

3 Atharva Lodhi Raigad __:___.___ 

4 Sahil Kahwe Amravati __:___.___ 

5 Abheerkumar Datta Raigad __:___.___ 

6 Pritam Shah Nashik __:___.___ 

7 Kaivalya Trimbake Solapur __:___.___ 

8 Krishiraj Bhagat Nashik __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.30 EVENT NO.96 50 M. Breast Stroke - Girls 
Group III  
RECORD: 00:37.83 Kenisha Gupta (Mumbai) (2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Apeksha Fernandes Mumbai __:___.___ 

2 Swara Shinde Pune __:___.___ 

3 Ananya Pandey Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Kareena Shankta Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Vedika Amin Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Shravani Harer Thane __:___.___ 

7 Sia Ranade Pune __:___.___ 

8 Mallika Dasgupta Mumbai __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shreya Dabhade Nagpur __:___.___ 

2 Arshiya Pande Nagpur __:___.___ 

3 Aditi Annachhatre Pune __:___.___ 

4 Arya Ingawale Pune __:___.___ 

5 Suchi Radia Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Resha Reddi Gadchiroli __:___.___ 

7 Bhakti Dabhade Pune __:___.___ 

8 Swarali Gore Pune __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Dhanashri Mane Kolhapur __:___.___ 

2 Nikita Patil Kolhapur __:___.___ 

3 Shivalika Vishnoi Gadchiroli __:___.___ 

4 Shriya Pakale Ratnagiri __:___.___ 

5 Harshada Shaniware Nagpur __:___.___ 

6 Dhanshri Jadhav Jalgaon __:___.___ 

7 Prasheeta Tare Raigad __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Rutika Nadar Thane __:___.___ 

3 Shravani Khutwad Sindhudurg __:___.___ 

4 Samruddhi Jagdale Raigad __:___.___ 

5 Pranjali Kadave Raigad __:___.___ 

6 Vaibhavi Desai Nashik __:___.___ 

7 Drishti Bisht Thane __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.31 EVENT NO.7 50 M. Breast Stroke - Boys 
Group I  
RECORD: 00:31.65 Shwejal Mankar (Pune) (2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Advait Raje Thane __:___.___ 

2 Dhanayush Raninga Mumbai __:___.___ 

3 Mufaddal Kapasi Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Siddharth Sankhe Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Aryan Kedare Thane __:___.___ 

6 Kiran Mathews Mumbai __:___.___ 

7 Jay Ekbote Thane __:___.___ 

8 Divyam Vora Mumbai __:___.___ 

 

 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Ishan Bhujbal Pune __:___.___ 

2 Harshwardhan Naik Kolhapur __:___.___ 

3 Akash Watkar Pune __:___.___ 

4 Chris Fernandes Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Satyajeet Kumthekar Pune __:___.___ 

6 Mayank Chaphekar Thane __:___.___ 

7 Abhinandan Dalvi Raigad __:___.___ 

8 Tanay Yerne Pune __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Parth Bhonsale Nagpur __:___.___ 

2 Bhagesh Kuthe Raigad __:___.___ 

3 Malhar Khedekar Pune __:___.___ 

4 Salil Deshpande Pune __:___.___ 

5 Pujesh Dafle Wardha __:___.___ 

6 Vaibhav Kuthe Raigad __:___.___ 

7 Nikhil Misal Kolhapur __:___.___ 

8 Yash Tone Sangli __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Rohit Udan Beed __:___.___ 

3 Abhishek Gupta Amravati __:___.___ 

4 Swapnil Godase Satara __:___.___ 

5 Akshay Sakore Nagpur __:___.___ 

6 Sahil Chakote Amravati __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Darshan Angane Sindhudurg __:___.___ 

4 Sarvesh Ingale Gadchiroli __:___.___ 

5 Sairaj . Patil Sindhudurg __:___.___ 

6 Rushikesh Rajigare Sindhudurg __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.32 EVENT NO.27 50 M. Breast Stroke - Girls 
Group I  
RECORD: 00:36.79 Monique Gandhi (Mumbai) (2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Siddhi Vanmali Thane __:___.___ 

2 Yukta Vakhariya Pune __:___.___ 

3 Apeksha Shrirao Thane __:___.___ 

4 Jyoti Patil Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Aarti Patil Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Ravija Singal Mumbai __:___.___ 

7 Sagarika Jain Thane __:___.___ 

8 Pranjal Tathwade Pune __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Nikita Rane Mumbai __:___.___ 

2 Arya Rajguru Pune __:___.___ 

3 Anvita Nikam Kolhapur __:___.___ 

4 Swarali Kokil Pune __:___.___ 

5 Rutuja Desai Kolhapur __:___.___ 

6 Sharayu Fartode Nagpur __:___.___ 

7 Vaishnavi Desai Thane __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Gauri Wadyalkar Chandrapur __:___.___ 

2 Pournima Patil Raigad __:___.___ 

3 Akshata Kamath Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Riddhi Parmar Nagpur __:___.___ 

5 Sanika Desai Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Priya Mokashi Pune __:___.___ 

7 Rashi Trimbake Solapur __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.33 EVENT NO.47 50 M. Breast Stroke - Boys 
Group II  
RECORD: 00:32.30 Viraj Prabhu (Thane) (2012) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Pushpak Lande Nagpur __:___.___ 

2 Indraneel Bhide Pune __:___.___ 

3 Dhruv Patel Thane __:___.___ 

4 Vinit Mane Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Atharva Deshmukhe Kolhapur __:___.___ 

6 Karan Dharmadhikari Kolhapur __:___.___ 

7 Om Gawand Mumbai __:___.___ 

8 Rishabh Rao Mumbai __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Omkar Raut Thane __:___.___ 

2 Hrishikesh Gulve Thane __:___.___ 

3 Akshat Solanki Pune __:___.___ 

4 Pritish Pore Pune __:___.___ 

5 Rewannath Patil Jalgaon __:___.___ 

6 Avishkar Karnik Pune __:___.___ 

7 Om Jagtap Pune __:___.___ 

8 Bhavik Baruah Mumbai __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Gatik Patil Jalgaon __:___.___ 

2 Mihir Deshpande Pune __:___.___ 

3 Chandan Biswas Raigad __:___.___ 

4 Salil Gokhale Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Vedant Parekh Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Chetan Patil Jalgaon __:___.___ 

7 Shivaji Raut Amravati __:___.___ 

8 Trayadh Khandalkar Thane __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Parth Ambulkar Amravati __:___.___ 

2 Vedant Kuthe Raigad __:___.___ 

3 Rriyanshu Patil Raigad __:___.___ 

4 Ganesh Dumbre Thane __:___.___ 

5 Siddharth Jadhav Kolhapur __:___.___ 

6 Sahil Tarale Wardha __:___.___ 

7 Aryan Sabane Wardha __:___.___ 

8 Manthan Khobe Wardha __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Mohomd Uziar Nagpur __:___.___ 

2 Mayur Jadhav Buldana __:___.___ 

3 Sahibsingh Bains Chandrapur __:___.___ 

4 Ritesh Tyade Jalgaon __:___.___ 

5 Soham Chaukaskar Yavatmal __:___.___ 

6 Karan Karvande Buldana __:___.___ 

7 Shubham Shrivas Nagpur __:___.___ 

8 Lux Tiwari Nagpur __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.34 EVENT NO.67 50 M. Breast Stroke - Girls 
Group II  
RECORD: 00:36.74 Monique Gandhi (Mumbai) (2012) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Mallika Sinha Thane __:___.___ 

2 Payal Shrirao Thane __:___.___ 

3 Stuti Daga Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Manaswini Mohite Nagpur __:___.___ 

5 Ananya Joshi Thane __:___.___ 

6 Rishika Bodele Nagpur __:___.___ 

7 Nandini Petkar Pune __:___.___ 

8 Sakshi Sali Nashik __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 DashmeetKaur Khokhar Pune __:___.___ 

2 Tanvi Pednekar Mumbai __:___.___ 

3 Sayali Gaikwad Kolhapur __:___.___ 

4 Gautami Agarwal Pune __:___.___ 

5 Sajiri Kamat Pune __:___.___ 

6 Maitreyee More Thane __:___.___ 

7 Aditi Oak Pune __:___.___ 

8 Muskaan Patel Mumbai __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Avni Vats Mumbai __:___.___ 

3 Manasi Mahamunkar Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Diya Sawant Sindhudurg __:___.___ 

5 Mrunmayee Paunikar Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Gunjan Karakwar Wardha __:___.___ 

7 Janhavi Vibhandik Raigad __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Vaibhavi Lad Kolhapur __:___.___ 

3 Swaranjali Pawar Satara __:___.___ 

4 Ishika Tawar Amravati __:___.___ 

5 Prerana Gholap Raigad __:___.___ 

6 Kirti Hambir Raigad __:___.___ 

7 Isha Darkhande Chandrapur __:___.___ 

 
 

 

SR.NO.35 EVENT NO.5 800 M. Free Style - Boys 
Group I  
RECORD: 08:49.97 Ishaan Jaffer (Mumbai) (2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Megh Thakar Pune __:___.___ 

2 Shaunak Prasade Pune __:___.___ 

3 Anuj Kittur Nashik __:___.___ 

4 Ishaan Jaffer Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Prajwal Wagh Kolhapur __:___.___ 

6 Vedant Singh Mumbai __:___.___ 

7 Mehlam Ghadialy Thane __:___.___ 

8 Ashok Gawade Mumbai __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Nakul Bhoyar Nagpur __:___.___ 

2 Atharv Agrawal Mumbai __:___.___ 

3 Sampanna Shelar Pune __:___.___ 

4 Aditya Bhardwaj Thane __:___.___ 

5 Vidit Shah Raigad __:___.___ 

6 Yash Jadhav Pune __:___.___ 

7 Mayuresh Kadam Satara __:___.___ 

8 Bhargav Said Thane __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Swapnil Godase Satara __:___.___ 

3 Prajjwal Shinde Satara __:___.___ 

4 Mayank Raut Wardha __:___.___ 

5 Harshal Khatey Dhule __:___.___ 

6 Shubham Kale Mumbai __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Ruturaj Bidkar Solapur __:___.___ 

3 Neil DSouza Raigad __:___.___ 

4 Hitanshu Mehta Raigad __:___.___ 

5 Vidit Agrawal Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Sarthak Dhurve Nagpur __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.36 EVENT NO.25 800 M. Free Style - Girls 
Group I  
RECORD: 09:25.15 Monique Gandhi (Mumbai) (2013) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Samruddhi Shendure Kolhapur __:___.___ 

2 Harshada Jadhav Kolhapur __:___.___ 

3 Muskaan Tolani Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Rayna Saldanha Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Siddhi Kotwal Nashik __:___.___ 

6 Sakshi Naik Nashik __:___.___ 

7 Mitali Darda Pune __:___.___ 

8 Subiya Mullani Kolhapur __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Hiteshree Jadeja Thane __:___.___ 

3 Kshitija Raje Pune __:___.___ 

4 Sachi Shetty Pune __:___.___ 

5 Rugveda Dalvi Kolhapur __:___.___ 

6 Disha Bhagwat Thane __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Pournima Patil Raigad __:___.___ 

4 Sagarika Rawat Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Dnyaneshwari Bankar Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Anuja Ugale Nashik __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.37 EVENT NO.58 4 x 100 M. Free Style Relay - 
Boys Group II  
RECORD: -  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Mumbai Team Mumbai __:___.___ 

3 Pune Team Pune __:___.___ 

4 Kolhapur Team Kolhapur __:___.___ 

5 Thane Team Thane __:___.___ 

6 Nagpur Team Nagpur __:___.___ 

 
 

 

 

 

 

SR.NO.38 EVENT NO.78 4 x 100 M. Free Style Relay - 
Girls Group II  
RECORD: -  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Nagpur Team Nagpur __:___.___ 

3 Satara Team Satara __:___.___ 

4 Kolhapur Team Kolhapur __:___.___ 

5 Thane Team Thane __:___.___ 

6 Pune Team Pune __:___.___ 

7 Mumbai Team Mumbai __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.39 EVENT NO.18 4 x 100 M. Free Style Relay - 
Boys Group I  
RECORD: -  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Nagpur Team Nagpur __:___.___ 

2 Pune Team Pune __:___.___ 

3 Sindhudurg Team Sindhudurg __:___.___ 

4 Kolhapur Team Kolhapur __:___.___ 

5 Thane Team Thane __:___.___ 

6 Raigad Team Raigad __:___.___ 

7 Nashik Team Nashik __:___.___ 

8 Mumbai Team Mumbai __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.40 EVENT NO.38 4 x 100 M. Free Style Relay - 
Girls Group I  
RECORD: -  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Nagpur Team Nagpur __:___.___ 

3 Pune Team Pune __:___.___ 

4 Kolhapur Team Kolhapur __:___.___ 

5 Thane Team Thane __:___.___ 

6 Nashik Team Nashik __:___.___ 

7 Mumbai Team Mumbai __:___.___ 

 


